CMC 356
The Universal Relay Test Set and Commissioning Tool
CMC 356 – Universal Relay Testing and Commissioning
The CMC 356 is the universal solution for testing
all generations and types of protection relays. Its
powerful six current sources (three-phase mode:
up to 64 A / 860 VA per channel) with a great
dynamic range, make the unit capable of testing

�� Platforms for an international knowledge exchange
�� Training courses designed for electric power system technicians and engineers
CMC 356 Ordering Information
CMC 356 with Test Universe Software
VE002801 CMC 356 Basic
VE002802 CMC 356 Protection
VE002803 CMC 356 Advanced Protection
VE002825 CMC 356 Recloser
CMC 356 with CMControl (without Test Universe Software)
VE002820 CMC 356 with CMControl P
VE002824 CMC 356 with CMControl R
VE002826 CMC 356 with CMControl P App activation key
VE002827 CMC 356 with CMControl R App activation key
The CMControl can also be ordered as add-on together with a CMC 356 with Test Universe software or as
a later upgrade.
CMC 356 Hardware Options
VEHO2801 ELT-1 EnerLyzer and Transducer hardware option (if ordered with a new CMC 356)